
This report provided free of charge by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC
724 Delaware St, Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Non-
Personal
Vehicle

$24,540 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT
VIN: 3GNAXUEV7MS147952
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/31/22 at 4:39:35 PM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed


No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

1 Service history record

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

Last owned in California

29,411 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year 25,438/yr

Last reported odometer reading 29,411

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmghQwKr6hhVI2eTgQwLJtsaFrqod5bK6U9G2WakxZK2F1Goy0WLdyc-EjCxkl8xdB2LSomQSSbLQGb5DnlXlZrzlWlPNI9i2lyixJ0gAUIXmYyXD6QC6nbdLXz6LEoOWAxdeIWOW_B6kVGDOn9drNMQh1ix1Ixw0tZNhi0hrl8d77x20lGvyMYDFnLhEHWAhPPEgwq9Gcpg1VhGGCUDbySoK8FVDEGdbStSxYcl9l-Ktxqf50GIZxbC5ZEfm1i7uE6Z9CQCBfGgc8Qso87k0X2UCQ9WkRV8hMwmY1Nm6zeJKFKm38hgQaaDSAz7BJ_HHl.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon


No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 17 months or 6,589 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Rental Vehicle
25,438 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/24/2021
 

10
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Los Angeles, CA

Odometer reading reported

03/31/2021
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Los Angeles, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as rental vehicle

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has been
paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

05/27/2022
 

29,411
  Stewart Chevrolet Cadillac
Colma, CA
650-994-2400
stewartcars.com

 4.3 / 5.0 23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Electrical system checked

10/31/2022
 

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic Crash
Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by
pressing the blue OnStar button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=JN1t4APJJ41vazwgsNsuttjwMbW2KBuC0LdnstpqdNdfrtPuMc_lry2pB1fifU1cz62zGZbECK6ONb4RyfeROgvR_2ixzEihTJ67eF468MjadpJB_U4EYfhyrEHWah1GfB8Y5jPXvCyUBzWtCGCMNg3rcHMFNd0vFWJpaEHbD-QOy_vzIgo6LohQpA7ow5DgxWM8uCoEBZACMW5kC0BR-KuuMXk19GWkHQuGNMIp8JRYiCBX8i7SFXnRGijtONCHxlN-ZPSjQTuzbN5pTG1vJo7ElwmkxfcF-OoNUeMgC_oQoWDMnOTumGVvVXYJxHO_XFY1N0GbYVXnSQyu8z5RWNDwhdR0lYRy91NMQH_46Vb9zfdCxy5wj5Dd2Z5j43DkRjzjjTL1eRQ3iXGEZ1evJvB7UrM_n2fq6RjFTQbi0AXlDSklXW6HmQ2egBynLYeasv-5pfgAhlHmYFXnho9MycvaGSGojbEnj-M
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=JN1t4APJJ41vazwgsNsuttjwMbW2KBuC0LdnstpqdNdfrtPuMc_lry2pB1fifU1cz62zGZbECK6ONb4RyfeROgvR_2ixzEihTJ67eF468MjadpJB_U4EYfhyrEHWah1GfB8Y5jPXvCyUBzWtCGCMNg3rcHMFNd0vFWJpaEHbD-QOy_vzIgo6LohQpA7ow5DgxWM8uCoEBZACMW5kC0BR-KuuMXk19GWkHQuGNMIp8JRYiCBX8i7SFXnRGijtONCHxlN-ZPSjQTuzbN5pTG1vJo7ElwmkxfcF-OoNUeMgC_oQoWDMnOTumGVvVXYJxHO_XFY1N0GbYVXnSQyu8z5RWNDwhdR0lYRy91NMQH_46Vb9zfdCxy5wj5Dd2Z5j43DkRjzjjTL1eRQ3iXGEZ1evJvB7UrM_n2fq6RjFTQbi0AXlDSklXW6HmQ2egBynLYeasv-5pfgAhlHmYFXnho9MycvaGSGojbEnj-M
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=oQx_uC1rYIz3De6nfg34NzJff4lvxkMLW5CQ7yCNH95U665RKjLG4ZaK4KE9tSd7lts0cidkXlcxprvaA6zlrUytTGz-YAszVYc8MGGqnlOgN4zq8dT2y6kHEjPAxqfHeikZopE-INp3PsKZcvYAlIgEyrOXSceUDsdhPR7Z_9wpyc39RBlaStj841vYq16Inz44RlTM7LeYD52ZYI0pWpMJApcdZsVTxGaSkNaoMP0RmUZTWJptVZi7qM0YKasdjiLTISRQPYFjzamS5ah40WGUuwNrc_xmU9moxvULkSBeEnCPGkGHb5O5uMtTMAqFiNA4X9fYpX9gFy4Di7u_da_kThVbHXNCSGmf9e0cpgPYuvqs78cy3J9xhkCF-Z4XY8T9NtkbVufbTxc47_81aBpE5M55rC3KlAm5y23SbXvUnkKPHapQAksaFmBfwv5CJTFEUITCGlHMInc9UKGQjQjtR7B54_djif03FsIc5u8Sh7wpZaAK-W8UKeiMwXJDRVuCo1pXgyW4DCTvWtQVDam8VLpuQmOKUPZ2FSS1DUDodR9pjU30PfGj3ZusGrDomDucFtY5x3se45s0auSlOVPqI5U4eDAYVIRWjIk8CsdOgrZnpoaDnbCd7AshuDzWafCh8koj4_bEAM1U5k0KL18d5WJhMgxMsXD4znfZ0yqiHYsM0RyF
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmghQwKr6hhVI2eTgQwLJtsaFrqod5bK6U9G2WakxZK2F1Goy0WLdyc-EjCxkl8xdB2LSomQSSbLQGb5DnlXlZrzlWlPNI9i2lyixJ0gAUIXn-SSRxH-Y0MXP5dJ_PxUqFCvXu6x5HUI1Yxe8Z5oELYwOqef0aGho_s8iYp6z4k-E-fsqqioCwWuLqjlVlaOenoQkgM5gNXbifB9p8nZin_bzJwvLC05ZD4-nNYInyrpKyEz8iHgo85RzT1jRaIlNHqZlWrQjEnbp3VHtYfG8rmH9lNGY3Y_FTrYF_XXarTne8cL4lyhNmWRoV2_77kZ_P.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmghQwKr6hhVI2eTgQwLJtsaFrqod5bK6U9G2WakxZK2F1Goy0WLdyc-EjCxkl8xdB2LSomQSSbLQGb5DnlXlZrzlWlPNI9i2lyixJ0gAUIXn-SSRxH-Y0MXP5dJ_PxUqF7svHgfkloEEXwLdrQmLLm-Nd1Jy8bxxGjH6mzgbfOvVEHXebo1uijutzXhoIKY0bBDoeRZQ73UpjK_62N04Njv6ABPn9MHo9Lj6LVdiFH3ixmvkeRgHaPKwJ-NeKOcMBtV2K65iQWrYG1Nh9csSP_AeQfQsPnuIs0hSbWhNdzFzkdnAQ1zxoTVRhqPE5Rsht.cfx
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/31/22 4:39:35 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX vehicle (VIN: 3GNAXUEV7MS147952), which
is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/31/22 at 5:39 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT
VIN: 3GNAXUEV7MS147952

Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY

Engine Size: 1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

 


Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Active

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577
https://fleetleasecars.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: California

Annual average mileage: 25,438


None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported



© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/31/22 4:39:35 PM (CDT)



Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty
coverage based on information reported to us on this
2021

CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT (3GNAXUEV7MS147952).

2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT

VIN: 3GNAXUEV7MS147952

Estimated start date of warranty: 03/31/2021

Last CARFAX reading reported on 05/27/2022: 29,411 miles

Today's Date: 10/31/2022

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles 17 months or 6,589 miles

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 41 months or 30,589 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 77 months or 50,589 miles

Corrosion 72 months or 100,000 miles 53 months or 70,589 miles

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 72 months or 72,000 miles 53 months or 42,589 miles

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Emissions: Applicable to light duty trucks equipped with light duty gasoline engine.

Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions coverage may

vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost, unlimited

owners covered. Safety Restraint: 2022 model year seat belt and airbag system coverage

6/72,000. Safety belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the state of Kansas.

Specific Components: See notes below. Maintenance: Alignment and wheel balancing are

considered maintenance after 7,500 miles. 2019 and newer model year vehicles receive one

maintenance visit during the first year of ownership. Diesel: 3.0L and 6.6L Duramax turbo-diesel

engine equipped trucks receive 5/100,000 powertrain and 5/50,000 federal emission coverage.

Recalculate Warranty



Notes: Includes surface corrosion, batteries, adjustments, alternate transportation, roadside

assistance, tires prorated. Includes courtesy transportation, roadside assistance, transferable,

no deductible.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage.
It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage.
This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the

CHEVROLET web site.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 10/31/2022 16:57:42

http://www.chevrolet.com/


CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF FLEET & LEASE AUTO SALES LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage:
10/31/2022 - 10/31/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT

VIN: 3GNAXUEV7MS147952 Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Driveline:
All wheel drive Engine:
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 


Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk


Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled


Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits


Not Actual Mileage



LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 10/31/2022 16:57:42

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

